
Pre-Submittal Conference Attendees

Name Firm Phone

Andrew Bjur Engan Associates 320-314-8729 ext 204

Joel Dunning Wold Architects Engineers 651-227-7773

Katie Hildenbrand Architecural Resources Inc 218-263-6868

Stephanie Howe Studio E Architects 320-634-9939

Richard Engan Engan Associates 320-314-8729 ext 210

Steven Jonson Vetter Johnson Architects 763-545-6500

Elizabeth "Bess" McCollough Collaborative DesignGroup 612-332-3654

Kerry Peuser Michael J. Burns Architects 218-233-6620

Larry Svitak EDI 612-767-2933



Email

andrew.bjur@engan.com

jdunning@woldae.com

katie.hildenbrand@arimn.com

showe@studioearch.com

richard.engan@engan.com

stevej@vjarch.com

emccollough@collaborativedesigngroup.com

kerry@mjbaltd.com

lsvitak@edilimited.com
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